HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 687 by Representative Zeringue

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 5, change "641(A)" to "641"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 17, change "641(A)" to "641"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 9, following "Conservation Fund" delete "," and insert "a special account
- 7 designated as"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 19, delete "* * *"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 6, line 10, before "305(B)(2)" insert "in R.S. 56:"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 11, line 3, change "quality" to "qualify" and change "Senior/Retired Military
- 14 Hunting and Fishing" to "Senior Hunting and Fishing license or a Retired Military Hunting
- 15 and Fishing"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 17, line 19, change "SubPart" to "Subpart"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 19, line 23, following "person" delete "a"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 24, line 14, change "must" to "shall"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 26, line 13, change "must" to "shall"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 28, line 25, change "Paragraph" to "Subsection"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 32, line 10, change "licenses" to "licensed"